Products Catalog 2025  •ouellet.com
ORA-EC32
Air curtain for commercial premises
Model
•	Electric heat.
•	No heat.
Color
•	Stainless steel housing: white (RAL 9016, NCS S 0500-N).

PA2P15 126.00 Hanging brackets for suspended mounting of 1 & 1.5 m units. 2 39 1000
PA2P20 172.00 Hanging brackets for suspended mounting of 2 m units. 3 39 1000
Volts (ph) Product #  Price
Heat
Output
kW Lo/Hi
Input
Power
Motor
HP
Amp. cfm dBA2
Effective air width Weight
in. mm lb kg
Surface-mounted
Electric Heat
600 (3) PAEC3210CE08-600VNA 6591.00 4/8 9 1150 2346 73 38.4 975 57 26
600 (3) PAEC3215CE12-600VNA 7472.00 6/12 13 1600 2267 72 58.5 1486 82 37
600 (3) PAEC3220CE16-600VNA 11198.00 8/16 17 2250 2346 75 77.8 1976 112 51
480 (3) PAEC3210CE08-480VNA 5723.00 4/8 11 1150 2346 73 38.4 975 57 26
480 (3) PAEC3215CE12-480VNA 6582.00 6/12 16 1600 2267 72 58.5 1486 82 37
480 (3) PAEC3220CE16-480VNA 9887.00 8/16 21 2250 2346 75 77.8 1976 112 51
208 (3) PAEC3210CE07-208VNA 5690.00 4/7 21 1150 2346 73 38.4 975 57 26
208 (3) PAEC3215CE10-208VNA 6649.00 7/10 29 1600 2267 72 58.5 1486 82 37
208 (3) PAEC3220CE13-208VNA 10271.00 8/13 39 2250 2346 75 77.8 1976 112 51
No Heat
208 (1) PAEC3210CA-NA 4033.00 - 0.7 1150 2346 72 38.4 975 57 26
208 (1) PAEC3215CA-NA 4597.00 - 0.9 1600 2267 72 58.5 1486 79 36
208 (1) PAEC3220CA-NA 7279.00 - 1.4 2250 2346 74 77.8 1976 106 48
Recessed
Electric Heat
600 (3) AREC3210CE08-600VNA 6525.00 4/8 9 950 2159 72 38.2 970 68 31
600 (3) AREC3215CE12-600VNA 7518.00 6/12 13 1350 2018 73 58.5 1486 91 41
600 (3) AREC3220CE16-600VNA 11238.00 8/16 17 1900 2159 74 78.7 2000 130 59
480 (3) AREC3210CE08-480VNA 6533.00 4/8 11 950 2159 72 38.2 970 68 31
480 (3) AREC3215CE12-480VNA 7459.00 6/12 16 1350 2018 72 58.5 1486 91 41
480 (3) AREC3220CE16-480VNA 10882.00 8/16 21 1900 2159 74 78.7 2000 130 59
208 (3) AREC3210CE07-208VNA 6184.00 4/7 21 950 2159 72 38.2 970 68 31
208 (3) AREC3215CE10-208VNA 7192.00 7/10 29 1350 2018 73 58.5 1486 91 41
208 (3) AREC3220CE13-208VNA 10638.00 8/13 39 1900 2159 74 78.7 2000 130 59
No Heat
208 (1) AREC3210CA-NA 4717.00 - 0.7 950 2159 72 38.2 970 64 29
208 (1) AREC3215CA-NA 5392.00 - 0.9 1350 2018 73 58.5 1486 88 40
208 (1) AREC3220CA-NA 7622.00 - 1.4 1900 2159 74 78.7 2000 121 55